
Features

SINGLE PHASE THYRISTOR REGULATOR  PS16E SERIES

Modbus

DC 4 20mA DC 1 5V DC 0 5V DC 0 10V

PS16EPS16E

AC 220V / AC380V

PS16EPS16E

30A 50A 80A 100A 150A 200A 250A 300A 400A 500A 800A 1000A 1500A 2000A

OLED
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Standard Specifications

PS16EPS16E

PS 16 E

062.851.000

Model Type

Phase of Number

Rated Voltage

Voltage Fluctuation

Rated Frequency

Input Single

Output Range

Minimum Load

Control Mode

AC 220V / AC 380V

Model No.

Cooling System

Operating Ambient
Temperature

Operating Ambient
Humidity

External Dimensions 
and Weight

 DC 500V 20M

Frequency Fluctuation

Rated Current

Possible Loads

DC 4 20mA    : 120

 0 98%

 0 98%

 0 100% 

AC 2000V/1

1 AL1

0.5A 98% 

50Hz/60Hz

10%

1Hz

/

DC 1 5V          : 10k

DC 0 5V          : 10k

DC 0 10V       : 10k

AC 250V 3A

 0 98%  0 100% 

10%

 3% 10%

 3% 1 10 

 3% 10% 1 3

0 60s

Feedback Function

Output Accuracy

Alarm Action

Alarm of Number

Alarm Output/rating

Insulation Resistance

Dielectric Strength

Material and Paint-coat

Other Function

30%RH 90%RH 

-10 55

30A 50A 80A 100A 150A 200A 250A 300A 400A 500A 600A 800A 1000A 1500A 2000A

 50A 50A  80A 80A
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PS16EPS16E

Communication Function

Communication Speed

Modbus RTU

RS 485

4800bps  9600bps  19200bps 

Type of Communication

Communication Protocol

Analog Output

Output Single

Type of Output

DC 4 20mA

50A

80A

100A

150A

200A

250A

300A

400A

500A

80A

120A

150A

225A

300A

350A

400A

500A

600A

RS95B 80A

RS95B 120A

RS95B 150A

RS95B 225A

RS96B 300A

RS96B 350A

RS96B 400A

RS96G 500A

RS96G 600A

Rapid Fuse Options

30A 50A RS95B 50A

Setting Unit

0 100% 0 100%

0 100% 0 100% 

ON / OFF 1.2 

ON / OFF 1.2 

0 60s 0 60s

ON / OFF

ON / OFF

ON / OFF

Operating Ambient
Temperature

Operating Ambient
Humidity

External Dimensions 
and Weight

Supply Voltage

Setting Item

Display Item

Digital Display

Status Display 4 LED

Language

Option

OLED 128 64

30%RH 90%RH 

-10 55
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PS16EPS16E

Model Information

1

0

C

Z

P

V

PS 16 E

2

3

050

080

100

150

200

250

300

400

500

3

4

2

1

0

DC 0 5V  10k  

DC 1 5V  10k  

DC 4 20mA  120  

DC 0 10V  10k  

50A

80A

100A

150A

200A

250A

300A

400A

500A

AC 220V

AC 380V

A

W

Modbus RTU

1

0

1

0

030 30A

1

0

DC 4 20mA

800

1000

1500

2000

800A

1000A

1500A

2000A

600 600A
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G1

G2

U

R N

SCR

CT

TS

3

1

FUSE

Circuit Block and Main Loop Wiring of Terminal

AC 220V AC 380V

N

VT

K1

K2

G1

G2

U

R

SCR

CT

TS

3

1

FUSE

VT

K1

K2

S

V

PS16EPS16E

Information of Setting Unit

C1

C2

R1

R2

R3

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

M

GND

ON

1

2

C1

C2

R1

R2

R3

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

M

GND

ON

1

2

50.0%

200V

50A

10.0KW
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DC 4~20mA

PS16EPS16E

Wiring of Control Terminal

C1

C2

R1

R2

R3

M

1

2

4

1

2

5

3

TB 1

TB 2

1

2

3

DC 4~20mA

C1

C2

R1

R2

R3

M

1

2

3

4

1

2

5

TB 1

TB 2
1

2

3

C1

C2

R1

R2

R3

M

1

2

3

4

1

2

5

TB 1

TB 2

1

2

3

DC 4~20mA

C1

C2

R1

R2

R3

M

1

2

3

4

1

2

5

TB 1

TB 2
1

2

31

2

3

DC 4~20mA

C1

C2

R1

R2

R3

M

1

2

3

4

1

2

5

TB 1

TB 2

R1

R2

R3

M

4

1

2

5

6

7

3

GND

RS

TB 2

C1

C2

R1

R2

R3

M

1

2

3

DC 4~20mA

1

2

3

4

1

2

5

TB 1

TB 2

M

GND

OC

7

4

5

8

9

10

6

COM

ON

RS

TB 2
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PS16EPS16E

4 20mA 

C1

C2

1

2

C1

C2

1

2

C1

C2

1

2
DC 4~20mA

C1

C2

1

2

C1

C2

1

2

C1

C2

1

2

C1

C2

1

2

C1

C2

1

2
DC 1~5V

0 5V 1 5V 0 10V

TB 1 TB 1 TB 1 TB 1

TB 1 TB 1 TB 1 TB 1

50% 90% 

Control mode and Output Waveform

ON OFF

OFF 50 OFF 50

80%

50%

 ON 80 OFF 20  ON 80 OFF 20

 ON 50  ON 50

2s 2s

2s 2s

80%

50%
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PS16EPS16E
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PS16EPS16E

Function Characteristics
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External Dimensions and Weight

PS16EPS16E

200A  250A & 300A

211.2

145

125

 9kg 

150

213.6

2
9

2

3
1

0

150

8.5

8.5

PS16E-Series

PS16E-Series

251.5

175180

274.5

175

4
2

5

4
0

7

180

8.5

8.5

400A & 500A

 18.5kg 

150A

120

163.6

2
9

2

3
1

0

112

191.2

112

120

8.5

8.5

 6.6kg 

PS16E-Series

50A  80A & 100A

113

2
9

2

3
1

0

8.5

8.5

PS16E-Series

112

191.2

112

4.9kg 

30A

3.5kg 

PS16E-Series

102.5
6.5

2
2

6

2
4

0

6.5

137

74.5

1
0

4
.5

2 5

12.7

68.2

9
8

.2

69.2

9
8

.8

OLED

mm 50g 
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